
Bundestagswahl 2021 - endgültiges Ergebnis

Land Baden-Württemberg
Wahlkreis 276 Odenwald-Tauber

Gemeinde 08225091 Seckach

Wahlberechtigte
Wahlber. A1
Wahlber. A2
Wahlber. A3

Wählerinnen)
Wählerinnen) B1

3018
1954
1064

0

2346

Erststimmen

Ungültige Stimmen
Gültige Stimmen
davon wurden abgegeben für
CDU
SPD
GRÜNE
FDP
AfD
DIE LINKE
Tierschutzpartei
Die PARTEI
FREIE WÄHLER
PIRATEN
ÖDP
NPD
DiB
MLPD
DKP
dieBasis
Bündnis C
BÜRGERBEWEGUNG
BÜNDNIS21
LKR
Die Humanisten

Gesundheitsforschung
Team Todenhöfer
Volt

30
2316

813
525
232
206
301
56

44
80

59

64. 74
35.26

0.0
77.73

1.28
98.72

35.1
22.67
10.02
8.89
13.0
2.42

1.9
3.45

2. 55

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

Zweitstimmen

22
2324

720
551
216
254
293
63
39
25
72
11
13
8

2

0

0

39
2

6

2

0

1

4

2

1

0.94 %
99.06 %

30.98 %
23. 71 %
9.29 %

10.93%
12.61 %
2. 71 %
1.68%
1.08%
3. 1 %

0.47 %
0.56 %
0.34 %
0.09 %
0.0 %
0.0 %

1.68%
0.09 %
0.26 %
0.09 %
0. 0 %

0.04 %
0. 17%
0.09 %
0.04 %


