Bundestagswahl 2021 - endgültiges Ergebnis

Land

Baden-Württemberg

Wahlkreis

276 Odenwald-Tauber

Gemeinde

08225091 Seckach

Wahlberechtigte	3018	
Wahlber. A1	1954	64.74 %
Wahlber. A2	1064	35.26 %
Wahlber. A3	0	0.0 %
Wähler(innen)	2346	77.73 %
Wähler(innen) B1		

vvanier(innen) B i				
	Erststimmen		Zweitstimmen	
Ungültige Stimmen	30	1.28 %	22	0.94 %
Gültige Stimmen	2316	98.72 %	2324	99.06 %
davon wurden abgegeben für				
CDU	813	35.1 %	720	30.98 %
SPD	525	22.67 %	551	23.71 %
GRÜNE	232	10.02 %	216	9.29 %
FDP	206	8.89 %		10.93 %
AfD	301	13.0 %		12.61 %
DIE LINKE	56	2.42 %	63	
Tierschutzpartei			39	1.68 %
Die PARTEI	44	1.9 %	25	1.08 %
FREIE WÄHLER	80	3.45 %	72	3.1 %
PIRATEN			11	0.47 %
ÖDP			13	0.56 % 0.34 %
NPD DiB			8 2	0.34 %
MLPD			0	0.09 %
DKP			0	0.0 %
dieBasis	59	2.55 %	39	1.68 %
Bündnis C	00	2.00 /0	2	0.09 %
BÜRGERBEWEGUNG			6	0.26 %
BÜNDNIS21			2	
LKR			0	0.0 %
Die Humanisten			1	0.04 %
Gesundheitsforschung			4	0.17 %
Team Todenhöfer			2	0.09 %
Volt			1	0.04 %